F-39
high accuracy “s” beam
load cells
ARTWORK/PRODUCT ART/ PRESSURE/P-LCCA DIA
D
CL
B
A THREADS
(BOTH ENDS)
4-CONDUCTOR
SHIELDED
CABLE
6 m (20')
CABLE
SEALING
GLAND
C
CL
E
WIRING (TENSION)   RED: +INPUT
 BLACK: –INPUT
 GREEN: +OUTPUT
 WHITE: –OUTPUT
(DImENSIONS IN INCHES)
 To Order
   RATED   COmPATIBLE  LOAD BUTTON    ROD END
 mODEL NO.  CAPACITy DEFL WT mETERS   mODEL       mODEL
 LCCA-25  25 lb .015 2 lb 002-S, DP460-S, DP25-S LBC-014   REC-014m
 LCCA-50  50 lb .015 2 lb 002-S, DP460-S DP25-S LBC-014   REC-014m
 LCCA-100  100 lb .010 2 lb DP3002-S, DP460-S,DP25-S LBC-014  REC-014m
 LCCA-150  150 lb .010 2 lb DP3002-S, DP460-S, DP25-S LBC-014  REC-014m
 LCCA-200  200 lb .010 2 lb DP3002-S, DP460-S, DP25-S LBC-014  REC-014m
 LCCA-250  250 lb .010 2 lb DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP25-S LBC-038  REC-038m
 LCCA-500  500 lb .010 2 lb DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP25-S LBC-012  REC-012m
 LCCA-750  750 lb .010 2 lb DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP25-S LBC-012  REC-012m
 LCCA-1K  1000 lb .012 2 lb DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP25-S LBC-012  REC-012m
 LCCA-2K  2000 lb .012 3 lb DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP25-S LBC-012  REC-012m
 LCCA-3K  3000 lb .012 3 lb DP41-S, DP87 LBC-012  REC-012m
 LCCA-5K  5000 lb .017 3.5 lb DP41-S, DP87 LBC-034  REC-034m